## Certificate

Standard ISO 14001:2015

Certificate Registr. No. 74 300 4980

Certificate Holder:

**EXECUTION** 

Enconnex LLC 2700 Mill Street, Unit 400 Reno, NV 89502

**USA** 

Scope: Design and Manufacturing of data center products including

server racks and cabinets, UPSs, network cabling, power, and containment, to data centers, hyperscale customers, colocation facilities, engineering labs and enterprise edge customers

Proof has been furnished by means of an audit that the

requirements of ISO 14001:2015 are met.

Validity: The certificate is valid from 2023-08-18 until 2026-08-17.

First certification 2023

2023-10-04

TUV Rheinland of North America, Inc. 295 Foster Street, Suite 100, Littleton, MA 01460







## ® TÜV, TUEV and TUV are registered trademarks. Utilisation and application requires prior approval.

## Annex to certificate

Standard ISO 14001:2015

Certificate Registr. No. 74 300 4980

N	No.	Location	Scope
/(	01	Enconnex LLC 4670 Aircenter Cir Reno NV 89502 USA	Design and Manufacturing of data center products including server racks and cabinets, UPSs, network cabling, power, and containment, to data centers, hyperscale customers, colocation facilities, engineering labs and enterprise edge customers
/(	03	Enconnex LLC 22F #06-08 Honghui International Plaza Tower A 1600 West Zhongshan Road 200235 Xuhui P.R. China	Design of data center products including server racks and cabinets to data centers, hyperscale customers, colocation facilities, engineering labs and enterprise edge customers
/(	04	Enconnex LLC Bao'an District 4301 Building T2, Foresea Life Center Guangdong province 518133 Shenzhen P.R. China	Design of data center products including network cabling to data centers, hyperscale customers, colocation facilities, engineering labs and enterprise edge customers

2023-10-04

TUV Rheinland of North America, Inc. 295 Foster Street, Suite 100, Littleton, MA 01460

Page 1 of 1

